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Shown: 1WPBT01T04R0TV00

PART NUMBER DIM APART DESCRIPTION
1WPBT01T04R0TV00 114 PIN RECEPTACLE

DIM B

8.7

图示: 1WPBT01T02R0TV00

PART NUMBER DIM APART DESCRIPTION
1WPBT01T02R0TV00 7.02 PIN RECEPTACLE

DIM B

8.4
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单排板端防水连接器
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单排板端防水连接器

1
2
3
4

customer change material
and specification
change  pin slot
adding the pin 1 No
indication "     "
change plating Au to Tin
change the pin length
and revised part No.


